
CATEGORY

w w w . b o n a n z a g o l f c o u r s e . c o m

Players card 

Full 

Family 

Junior 

Plot owner 

Locker fees

RATE (ZMK)

35,500

15,800

 29,500

 2,100

 8,000

 2,250

* Handicap fee optional, K375 per annum & subject to change based on ZAR / ZMW rate of exchange

* All Male Members will be billed K116 Zambian Golf Union Affiliation fee

* Installment options: Categories applicable above have installment options available. installment option
forms must be signed in order to make use of this option. Installment options for players cards are not
available

 A N D  R A N G E  F E E S
Ef f e c t iv e  1 2  Oc tober  2024

G R E E N  F E E S , C A R T  F E E S  

MEMBER GREEN FEES

Players card 18 holes

Full member 18 holes

Junior Member 18 holes

Member guest 18 holes

MON-THUR FRI-SUN

18
 H

O
L

E
S 0

350

180

560

0

415

245

700

* Member guest rates - A member may bring up to 4 guests a month and is required to notify the golf course at
least 24 hours before by emailing both: reception@bonanzagolfcourse.com and
charlesj@bonanzagolfcourse.com. Member guest rates apply for 18 holes only.

INSTALLMENT OPTION*

n/a

5,625

 9,850

 700

 2,670

n/a

(PAID IN 3 EQUAL INSTALLMENTS)

S U B S C R I P T I O N  R A T E S
Ef f e c t iv e  4  June  2024

G O L F  C O U R S E

B O N A N Z A

Z A M B I A



w w w . b o n a n z a g o l f c o u r s e . c o m

MEMBER GREEN FEES

Players card 9 holes

Full member 9 holes

Junior Member 9 holes

MON-THUR FRI-SUN

9 
H

O
L

E
S 0

250

145

0

335

200

MEMBER GREEN FEES

Players card 6 holes

Full member 6 holes

Junior Member 6 holes

MON-THUR FRI-SUN

 6
 H

O
L

E
S 0

195

110

0

250

145

New category - 6 holes

Visitor 9 holes

Junior visitor 9 holes9 
H

O
L

E
S

535

220

685

320

VISITOR GREEN FEES

Visitor 6 holes

Junior visitor 6 holes

MON-THUR FRI-SUN

 6
 H

O
L

E
S

400

165

500

250

Visitor 18 holes

Junior visitor 18 holes

 1
8

 H
O

L
E

S

690

290

850

350

VISITOR GREEN FEES MON-THUR FRI-SUN

VISITOR GREEN FEES MON-THUR FRI-SUN

F E E S
V I S I T O R  G R E E N

* limited  times - on weekends and public holidays 6 holes will only be available from 16h00 onwards 



16-24 players

25-48 players

49-60 players

FRI-SUN
620

580

550

GROUP  GREEN FEES

trail fee (Members)

trail fee (Guests)

cart storage (Members only)*

150

300

n/a

NUMBER OF PLAYERS

Members

Visitors

Non-golfers

WARM UP(25 BALLS)

60

95

150

DRIVING RANGE

CATEGORY FULL(50 BALLS)

120

180

250

Members 18 holes

Member 9 holes

Visitor 18 holes

Visitor 9 holes

CATEGORY
600

490

880

680

C A R T  R E N T A L

RATE (ZMK)

C A R T  S T O R A G E
&  T R A I L  F E E S

CATEGORY PER ROUND PER ANNUM
2,000

n/a

7,000

F E E S

*golf cart storage agreement is must be completed & submitted for consideration.

F E E S

*public holidays:  all public holidays are charged as friday - sunday rates

trail fees apply to all members and guests making use of private carts.

(purchase pre-paid for less 10%)

(purchase pre-paid for less 10%)


