

SUBSCRIPTION RATES

Effective 4 June 2024

CATEGORY	RATE (ZMK)	INSTALLMENT OPTION* (PAID IN 3 EQUAL INSTALLMENTS)
Players card	35,500	N/A
Full	15,800	5,625
Family	29,500	9,850
Junior	2,100	700
Plot owner	8,000	2,670
Locker fees	2,250	N/A

* <u>Installment options</u>: Categories applicable above have installment options available. Installment option forms must be signed in order to make use of this option. Installment options for players cards are not available

* Handicap fee optional, K375 per annum & subject to change based on ZAR / ZMW rate of exchange

* All Male Members will be billed K116 Zambian Golf Union Affiliation fee

GREEN FEES, CART FEES AND RANGE FEES

Effective 12 October 2024

<u>MEMBER</u> GREEN FEES	MON-THUR	FRI-SUN
Players card 18 holes	0	О
Full member 18 holes	350	415
Junior Member 18 holes	180	245
Member guest 18 holes	560	700

* Member guest rates - A member may bring up to 4 guests a month and is required to notify the golf course at least 24 hours before by emailing both: reception@bonanzagolfcourse.com and charlesj@bonanzagolfcourse.com. Member guest rates apply for 18 holes only.

	<u>MEMBER</u> GREEN FEES	MON-THUR	FRI-SUN
ES	Players card 9 holes	О	0
OL	Full member 9 holes	250	335
9 H	Junior Member 9 holes	145	200

NEW CATEGORY - 6 HOLES

<u>member</u> green fees	MON-THUR	FRI-SUN
Players card 6 holes	Ο	0
Full member 6 holes	195	250
Junior Member 6 holes	110	145

6 HOLES

* LIMITED TIMES - ON WEEKENDS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 6 HOLES WILL ONLY BE AVAILABLE FROM 16HOO ONWARDS

VISITOR GREEN FEES

ES	<u>VISITOR</u> GREEN FEES	MON-THUR	FRI-SUN
IOL	VISITOR 18 HOLES	690	850
18 H	Junior visitor 18 holes	290	350
ES	<u>VISITOR</u> GREEN FEES	MON-THUR	FRI-SUN
IOL	Visitor 9 holes	535	685
9 H	Junior visitor 9 holes	220	320
ES	<u>VISITOR</u> GREEN FEES	MON-THUR	FRI-SUN
9 HOL	VISITOR 6 HOLES	400	500
	Junior visitor 6 holes	165	250

www.bonanzagolfcourse.com

GROUP GREEN FEES

NUMBER OF PLAYERS	FRI-SUN
16-24 PLAYERS	620
25-48 PLAYERS	580
49-60 PLAYERS	550

*PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: ALL PUBLIC HOLIDAYS ARE CHARGED AS FRIDAY - SUNDAY RATES

DRIVING RANGE FEES

CATEGORY	WARM UP(25 BALLS)	FULL(50 BALLS)
Members	60	120
VISITORS	95	180
Non-golfers	150	250

CART RENTAL FEES

CATEGORY	RATE (ZMK)
MEMBERS 18 HOLES (purchase pre-paid for less 10%)	600
MEMBER 9 HOLES (PURCHASE PRE-PAID FOR LESS 10%)	490
Visitor 18 holes	880
Visitor 9 holes	680

CART STORAGE & TRAIL FEES

TRAIL FEES APPLY TO ALL MEMBERS AND GUESTS MAKING USE OF PRIVATE CARTS.

CATEGORY	PER ROUND	PER ANNUM
TRAIL FEE (MEMBERS)	150	2,000
TRAIL FEE (GUESTS)	300	N/A
CART STORAGE (MEMBERS ONI	(Y)* N/A	7,000

*GOLF CART STORAGE AGREEMENT IS MUST BE COMPLETED & SUBMITTED FOR CONSIDERATION.